sanioe N (G

Schooldays only

route number

Saltdean,Coombe Vale
Lustrells Vale, Shops
Saltdean,Longridge Avenue
Rottingdean White Horse
Paston Place

Old Steine (stop U)

Brighton Station (stop E)
Seven Dials, Dyke Road

Dyke Road, Woodruff Avenue
Blatchington Mill School
Valley Drive Whitethorn Drive
Withdean, Sports Complex

278
am
7.05
n
718
721
728
733
740
743
750
758
8.08
814

27B
am
720
726
733
737
744
749
756
7.59
8.06
814
824
8.30

Saltdean-Cardinal NewmanSchool-Blatchington
Mill School



