## Brighton Hove essential travel for our city

27<sup>B</sup>

## Saltdean-Cardinal Newman School-Blatchington Mill School

Schooldays only		
route number	27B	27B
	am	am
Saltdean,Coombe Vale	7.05	7.20
Lustrells Vale, Shops	7.11	7.26
Saltdean,Longridge Avenue	7.18	7.33
Rottingdean,White Horse	7.21	7.37
Paston Place	7.28	7.44
Old Steine (stop U)	7.33	7.49
Brighton Station (stop E)	7.40	7.56
Seven Dials, Dyke Road	7.43	7.59
Dyke Road, Woodruff Avenue	7.50	8.06
Blatchington Mill School	7.58	8.14
Valley Drive,Whitethorn Drive	8.08	8.24
Withdean, Sports Complex	8.14	8.30